SPECTRUM ANALYZERS
322 For product ordering information, see pages 3 – 6
SPECTRUM ANALYZER
MS2681A/2683A/2687B
9 kHz to 3/7.8/30 GHz
For Evaluation of IMT-2000, Bluetooth™, MMAC and Advanced Radio Communication Devices
The IMT-2000 (2 GHz band) service for third-generation mobile ra-
dio communication has started. Bluetooth, or Wireless LAN, has

W1854AE GSM Measurement Software operation manual
(MS2681A/2683A/2687B Common)
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Continued on next page
SPECTRUM ANALYZERS
6
Model/Order No. Name
MX268103A cdma Measurement Software (for MS2681A)
MX268303A cdma Measurement Software (for MS2683A)
MX268703A cdma Measurement Software (for MS2687B)
W1865AE cdma Measurement Software operation manual
(MS2681A/2683A/2687B Common)
MX268104A 1xEV-DO Measurement Software (for MS2681A)
MX268304A 1xEV-DO Measurement Software (for MS2683A)
MX268704A 1xEV-DO Measurement Software (for MS2687B)
W2090AE 1xEV-DO Measurement Software operation
manual (MS2681A/2683A/2687B Common)
MX268105A π/4DQPSK Measurement Software (for MS2681A)
MX268305A π/4DQPSK Measurement Software (for MS2683A)
MX268705A π/4DQPSK Measurement Software (for MS2687B)
W1866AE π/4DQPSK Measurement Software operation manual
(MS2681A/2683A/2687B Common)
MX268130A WIRELESS LAN Measurement Software (for MS2681A)
MX268330A WIRELESS LAN Measurement Software (for MS2683A)
MX268730A WIRELESS LAN Measurement Software (for MS2687B)
W2080AE WIRELESS LAN Measurement Software operation
manual (MS2681A/2683A/2687B Common)
Application parts
J0576D Coaxial cord (N-P, 5D-2W, N-P), 2 m